ੋਰਸ਼ਾ PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) 2MB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Of			
	FORM COVER SHEET			
1.1	TS ONLY			
. Name of conveying party(ies)	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
Alexander Ivanovich Taran	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Andrei Alexandrovich Belov Internal Address: Russian Federation 124482, Moscow, Zelenograd, korp. 160, kv 268			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) February 22, 2010 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement	Street Address: City:			
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	State: Zip:			
ratent Application No.(s)	document is being filed together with a new application B. Fatent No.(s) 7,371,973 tached? Yes No			
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: one			
Name: Valery Petrovich Zyl Ir emai Address: Russian Federation 1 9333, Moscow, Leninsky avenue, d.60/2, kv160	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ Authorized to be charged by credit card			
Street Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)			
Di v:	8. Payment Information			
t te;zip:	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date			
Prone Number: \$(499)137-1186	b. Deposit Account Number			
nail Address: valerypz@mtu-net.ru	Authorized User Name			
ignature:	February 22,2010			
Signature	Date			
Zyl Valery Petrovic Name of Person Signing	/			

ATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT OLE OR JOINT INVENTORS XECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.

	WHEREAS, I (We),	Alexander	Ivanovich	Taran	as assignor(s)
lave inv	vented certain improvements in	TARANAM (C. C. C		7,371,9	-7 -5
or which	ch an application for United States	Letters Patent has be	en executed by me		
	WHEREAS,		exandrovich	Belov	·
i desiro	ous of acquiring all right, title and i	nterest in and to said	invention and any l	7,371,973 Patent that may b	
chtire rig chiginal, therefor hereby a a signee and assig rhissue a chiginal wheneve and signee a signee	NOW, THEREFORE, in content of which is hereby acknowledge ght, title and interest for the United divisional, continuation, substitute in the United States and all rights authorized and requested to issue all of the entire interest therein; and the gas do hereby agree and covenant will not other applications for Patent on icate to said assignee or its representation of the involved, to sign all lawful pape, its successors, assigns and noming incident to said applications to be	d, I (We), as assignoral States in and to said e, reissue or reexam for past infringement I patents on said invo- e undersigned for my thout further remuner said inventions and a sentatives all facts in rences or other legal; ers, make all rightful nees to obtain patent	r(s), hereby sell, assilinvention and the ination applications t, and the Commissions or resulting the self (ourselves) and ration, to execute an all assignments there mown to the undeproceedings in which oaths, and to do gen protection for said	sign and set over the aforesaid applicates and patents applicated and patents applicated from to said applicated from the said application of said applications of said applications and of said applications and of said applications applications.	o said assignee the ation for Patent, all lied for or granted and Trademarks is assignee herein, as presentatives, heirs onal, continuation, ce or its assigns, to g said inventions, lications or patents necessary to assist
[h tc :	February 22, 2010	Fly	<u>.</u>	A.I. Tarar	1
Cite:	February 22, 2010	Jens	<u></u>	A.A. Belov	,
te:	· ·				,,
D te:	\(\text{VARIABLE}\)				

FORM\MASTERS\A/SGNFOR

PATENT REEL: 024213 FRAME: 0369